
Michael Husmann - SENIORS COURSE REQUEST TEMPLATE 

 COURSE COURSE # 

1 HCC Comp. I 17 

2 Government-1 64 

3 Government-2 65 

4 25th Hr PE 164 

5 Financial Lit.  99 

6 Senior Release 279 

7 Senior Release 289 

8 Comp I travel 180 

9 Fishing 708 

10 Welding 182 

11 Sociology 68 

12 Yearbook or  19 

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

ALT   

ALT   

ALT   
 


